
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

 149
Name: CICALA Dino
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 2:32.435

Best
Ideal

2:31.696

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:23:59.623  3:18.982 ........ 93,4 1:02.042   59.217  1
15:26:52.342  2:52.719   57.609205,3   56.253   58.857  2
15:29:36.165  2:43.823   55.767240,0   54.248   53.808  3
15:32:45.566  3:09.401   55.388241,1 1:04.901 1:09.112  4
15:35:29.453  2:43.887   55.206242,2   53.868   54.813  5
15:42:14.248  6:44.795 1:07.291165,6 ........ 5:37.504  6
15:45:47.169  3:32.921 ........ 78,7 1:02.400 2:30.521  7
15:56:39.491 10:52.322 9:29.506241,6 ........ 1:22.816  8
15:59:57.765  3:18.274 ........ 67,1   57.623 2:20.651  9
16:02:36.805  2:39.040   54.750241,6   52.295   51.995 10
16:06:00.015  3:23.210 1:01.724241,6 1:16.852 1:04.634 11
16:08:37.729  2:37.714   54.558242,2   51.813   51.343 12
16:13:23.131  4:45.402 1:02.419243,2 ........ 3:42.983 13
16:16:36.333  3:13.202 ........100,5   57.423 2:15.779 14
16:19:14.573  2:38.240   55.172237,4   51.834   51.234 15
16:22:10.972  2:56.399   54.079244,3 1:01.105 1:01.215 16
16:25:01.665  2:50.693   54.094246,0   54.582 1:02.017 17
16:36:20.917 11:19.252   52.649244,3   54.445 9:32.158 18
16:39:25.729  3:04.812 ........ 87,9   53.832 2:10.980 19
16:41:59.879  2:34.150   52.691243,8   51.163   50.296 20
16:44:34.209  2:34.330   53.737243,8   50.804   49.789 21
16:47:06.644  2:32.435   53.388244,9   50.614   48.433 22



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

 123
Name: FOGLIA Gabriele
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 2:33.292

Best
Ideal

2:32.954

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

243,8 51.934 49.953 51.067

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:23:35.850  3:14.650 ........ 89,7   58.322   58.899  1
15:26:19.391  2:43.541   56.188210,1   53.558   53.795  2
15:28:58.173  2:38.782   53.839238,4   52.101   52.842  3
15:31:38.605  2:40.432   53.524239,5   52.705   54.203  4
15:34:19.843  2:41.238   53.892237,9   52.100   55.246  5
16:03:43.154 29:23.311 1:06.960143,6 1:02.717 ........  6
16:07:04.566  3:21.412 ........108,3   57.339 2:24.073  7
16:09:44.035  2:39.469   53.103242,2   51.540   54.826  8
16:12:20.417  2:36.382   52.563241,6   51.270   52.549  9
16:15:12.490  2:52.073   52.130241,1   51.627 1:08.316 10
16:18:38.659  3:26.169 1:09.903121,2 1:02.963 1:13.303 11
16:31:15.480 12:36.821 1:17.462110,9 1:17.142 ........ 12
16:34:12.978  2:57.498 ........142,1   55.995 2:01.503 13
16:37:00.633  2:47.655   53.910219,5   52.965 1:00.780 14
16:39:37.019  2:36.386   52.662241,1   51.460   52.264 15
16:42:11.270  2:34.251   52.785242,2   50.185   51.281 16
16:44:45.396  2:34.126   53.045243,8   49.953   51.128 17
16:47:18.688  2:33.292   51.934242,2   50.291   51.067 18



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

   7
Name: Andrea MARCHI
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 2:43.573

Best
Ideal

2:43.226

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

244,9 54.740 55.081 53.405

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:59:18.760  3:10.544 ........ 75,0   58.510   54.190  1
16:02:04.818  2:46.058   55.160244,9   56.144   54.754  2
16:04:50.398  2:45.580   54.740243,2   56.056   54.784  3
16:07:36.966  2:46.568   55.154242,2   57.188   54.226  4
16:10:20.539  2:43.573   55.087244,3   55.081   53.405  5
16:47:14.602 36:54.063   58.963204,5 ........ ........  6



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

 127
Name: GRASSI Luca
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 2:45.674

Best
Ideal

2:44.319

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

233,3 55.211 54.016 55.092

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:23:46.579  3:28.976 ........ 84,0 1:04.128 1:04.047  1
15:26:56.114  3:09.535 1:02.612182,4 1:01.730 1:05.193  2
15:30:00.117  3:04.003 1:00.720197,8 1:00.638 1:02.645  3
15:33:02.843  3:02.726 1:01.657204,2   59.981 1:01.088  4
15:36:00.071  2:57.228 1:00.288207,3   57.513   59.427  5
15:38:53.319  2:53.248   58.646225,5   56.914   57.688  6
15:41:44.900  2:51.581   57.661210,1   56.403   57.517  7
15:46:00.606  4:15.706 1:02.830171,7 ........ 3:12.876  8
15:57:02.221  5:19.471 ........  0 ........ 5:19.471  9
16:00:20.395  3:18.174 ........106,8 1:00.248 2:17.926 10
16:03:20.329  2:59.934 1:01.464174,8   58.717   59.753 11
16:06:18.318  2:57.989   59.669196,0   58.784   59.536 12
16:13:25.820  7:07.502 1:00.735177,3   57.137 5:09.630 13
16:16:46.741  3:20.921 ........ 89,0   59.577 2:21.344 14
16:19:36.852  2:50.111   57.935180,3   55.964   56.212 15
16:22:24.704  2:47.852   56.517213,0   54.923   56.412 16
16:25:11.539  2:46.835   55.211233,3   55.447   56.177 17
16:28:14.820  3:03.281 1:00.780170,6 1:01.089 1:01.412 18
16:31:02.093  2:47.273   55.454231,8   54.643   57.176 19
16:36:05.169  5:03.076   59.713174,5 ........ 4:03.363 20
16:39:15.102  3:09.933 ........108,9   57.032 2:12.901 21
16:42:03.962  2:48.860   57.159211,8   54.837   56.864 22
16:44:54.673  2:50.711   57.841209,7   57.503   55.367 23
16:47:40.347  2:45.674   56.566225,5   54.016   55.092 24



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

 103
Name: BERNARDI Luigi Maria
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 2:49.057

Best
Ideal

2:48.654

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

234,8 56.397 56.525 55.732

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:27:18.701  4:04.760 ........ 77,8 1:17.035 1:15.810  1
15:30:51.049  3:32.348 1:10.998172,0 1:11.647 1:09.703  2
15:34:12.552  3:21.503 1:07.648189,5 1:07.934 1:05.921  3
15:37:41.988  3:29.436 1:12.237133,7 1:11.169 1:06.030  4
15:41:01.060  3:19.072 1:05.918220,9 1:07.451 1:05.703  5
15:44:38.861  3:37.801 1:06.507193,2 1:20.335 1:10.959  6
15:58:03.767 13:24.906 1:08.955170,9 1:14.780 ........  7
16:01:12.379  3:08.612 ........115,5   58.297 2:10.315  8
16:04:02.870  2:50.491   57.372231,3   56.760   56.359  9
16:06:51.927  2:49.057   56.800234,8   56.525   55.732 10
16:10:40.555  3:48.628   56.397233,3 ........ 2:52.231 11
16:14:42.659  4:02.104 ........ 81,6 1:14.821 2:47.283 12
16:18:11.140  3:28.481 1:07.341206,9 1:14.683 1:06.457 13
16:21:27.768  3:16.628 1:04.401219,1 1:06.584 1:05.643 14
16:24:41.827  3:14.059 1:03.203216,4 1:05.732 1:05.124 15
16:27:57.628  3:15.801 1:03.385222,2 1:05.081 1:07.335 16
16:31:08.773  3:11.145 1:02.907216,4 1:03.481 1:04.757 17
16:34:15.519  3:06.746 1:01.946225,9 1:02.821 1:01.979 18
16:38:29.903  4:14.384 1:16.159174,5 1:28.726 1:29.499 19
16:41:11.411  2:41.508 1:33.050105,1 ........ 1:08.458 20



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

 114
Name: CERRINO Lorenzo
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 2:51.015

Best
Ideal

2:51.015

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

212,6 57.443 56.465 57.107

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:36:44.130  4:05.129 ........ 64,3 1:06.799 1:03.907  1
15:39:53.818  3:09.688 1:03.846164,1 1:03.074 1:02.768  2
15:43:01.466  3:07.648 1:04.365160,2 1:00.772 1:02.511  3
15:46:11.868  3:10.402 1:00.027185,6 1:01.925 1:08.450  4
16:10:50.622 24:38.754 1:20.477120,1 ........ ........  5
16:16:07.423  5:16.801 ........  0 ........ 5:16.801  6
16:20:32.560  4:25.137 ........ 69,1 1:22.610 3:02.527  7
16:23:32.566  3:00.006 1:00.418203,0   59.805   59.783  8
16:26:29.467  2:56.901   58.995212,6   58.905   59.001  9
16:30:05.951  3:36.484 1:14.418145,4 1:14.827 1:07.239 10
16:32:58.405  2:52.454   57.515211,8   56.910   58.029 11
16:35:49.420  2:51.015   57.443210,5   56.465   57.107 12



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
OPEN PIT STRADALI Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:28:47 Total Green Flag Time: 1:17:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:31

 143
Name: PODESTA' Luigi
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:32.435

Personal 3:05.706

Best
Ideal

2:59.190

2:31.696
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

246,0 52.649 50.614 48.433

188,5 1:01.896 1:01.416 1:01.309

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:27:24.811  3:18.836 1:06.358154,9 1:05.970 1:06.508  1
15:30:42.103  3:17.292 1:06.500165,6 1:04.468 1:06.324  2
15:33:53.650  3:11.547 1:05.634169,8 1:02.622 1:03.291  3
15:36:59.356  3:05.706 1:02.665182,1 1:01.732 1:01.309  4
15:40:05.458  3:06.102 1:01.896188,5 1:01.416 1:02.790  5
15:43:14.757  3:09.299 1:02.655186,9 1:03.036 1:03.608  6
15:46:22.783  3:08.026 1:02.288186,5 1:02.156 1:03.582  7


